

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.2123 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	24.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioners appeared through virtual mode, however, due to net work issues, this Court was unable to hear his submissions. Post on 08.04.2026, finally. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	